845

900

0945

950
1015
1100

1130
1200
1230

1300

1400
1500
1520
1540
1600
1620
1640
1700

900
925
950
1015
1035
1100
1145
1230
1300

1345
1415
1445

1505
1535
1600
1630

P

-

n Paediatric S

Welcome
Session 1 - The Future of T1D

Diabetes technology — “Where we are and where we are going”.

Official opening

A consumer view on how to improve diabetes care
The potential for e-learning in Type 1 Diabetes

BREAK

Session 2 HCL Forum - Technology - Features and Tips
Tandem T Slim Hybrid Closed Loop

Medtronic Hybrid Closed Loop

Ypso Med Hybrid Closed Loop

LUNCH

Session 3 Regional Models of T1D Care

How can we produce T1D outcomes like Sweden?
Model of Care - University Hospital Geelong

Model of care - Flinders Medical Centre SA

BREAK

Model of Care — Total Diabetes Care Sydney

Model of Care - Nowra -

Model of Care — Mildura Base Public Hospital -

END OF DAY

Cocktail Party

Session 4 Diabetes in School

ISPAD Guidelines diabetes at school 2023

Consumer view - how to improve diabetes in schools
Diabetes at School - my practice

BREAK

Screening for Eating Disorders in T1D

Preserving insulin production

How to improve Coeliac Disease in T1D

Wearing Two Hats — the HCP and parent perspective
LUNCH

Session 5 Innovations to Improve Outcomes
Technology through the age groups

T1D Data collection and Audit - Regional consumer experience
BREAK

CDE and Dietician Regional T1D Upskilling

Success With Integrated Insulin Management (SWIIM)
Discussion

Close

'&;‘ ISPAD

International Society for Pediatric
and Adolescent Diabetes

Peter Goss

David Maahs ISPAD President USA

Hon. Emily Bourke MLC

Assistant Minster to the Premier

Lorraine Pitman
Brynn Marks USA

Laurel Messer USA
Lucy Casson
Deb Foskett

Peter Adolfsson Sweden
Kym Anderson
Nicola Hamood

Lucy Casson
Mark DeSouza
Peter Beggs

Peter Goss
Tamara Boyer
Nicola Hamood

Savannah Maxwell
Jenny Couper
Carmel Smart
Siobhan Barlow

Bruce King / Megan Paterson

Thomas Sutherland

Carmel Smart / Megan Paterson

Bruce King

TYPE1

FOURNDATION

e

YPS®MED

SELFCARE SOLUTIONS

Medtronic SaNOFi
novo nordisk”



