

Australian Paediatric Society



845	Welcome Session 1 - The Future of T1D	Peter Goss
900	Diabetes technology – "Where we are and where we are going".	David Maahs ISPAD President USA Hon. Emily Bourke MLC
0945	Official opening	Assistant Minster to the Premier
950	A consumer view on how to improve diabetes care	Lorraine Pitman
1015	The potential for e-learning in Type 1 Diabetes	Brynn Marks USA
1100	BREAK	
	Session 2 HCL Forum - Technology - Features and Tips	
1130	Tandem T Slim Hybrid Closed Loop	Laurel Messer USA
1200	Medtronic Hybrid Closed Loop	Lucy Casson
1230	Ypso Med Hybrid Closed Loop	Deb Foskett
1300	LUNCH	
	Session 3 Regional Models of T1D Care	
1400	How can we produce T1D outcomes like Sweden?	Peter Adolfsson Sweden
1500	Model of Care - University Hospital Geelong	Kym Anderson
1520	Model of care - Flinders Medical Centre SA	Nicola Hamood
1540	BREAK	
1600	Model of Care – Total Diabetes Care Sydney	Lucy Casson
1620	Model of Care - Nowra -	Mark DeSouza
1640	Model of Care – Mildura Base Public Hospital -	Peter Beggs
1700	END OF DAY	
	Cocktail Party	
	Session 4 Diabetes in School	
900	ISPAD Guidelines diabetes at school 2023	Peter Goss
925	Consumer view - how to improve diabetes in schools	Tamara Boyer
950	Diabetes at School - my practice	Nicola Hamood
1015	BREAK	
1035	Screening for Eating Disorders in T1D	Savannah Maxwell
1100	Preserving insulin production	Jenny Couper
1145	How to improve Coeliac Disease in T1D	Carmel Smart
1230	Wearing Two Hats – the HCP and parent perspective	Siobhan Barlow
1300	LUNCH	
	Session 5 Innovations to Improve Outcomes	
1345	Technology through the age groups	Bruce King / Megan Paterson
1415	T1D Data collection and Audit - Regional consumer experience	Thomas Sutherland
1445	BREAK	
1505	CDE and Dietician Regional T1D Upskilling	Carmel Smart / Megan Paterson
1535	Success With Integrated Insulin Management (SWIIM)	Bruce King
1600	Discussion	

1630 Close







